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1834/1 1834/1

rocker switches                                                                                        

double pole DT-switch                                                                                
rocker and housing PA white
marking black
contact pairing Ag/Cu silver-plated
terminals silver-plated

contact type: delamination contact

life endurance mech: 100.000
             electr  10(4):   10.000                                      2a     2   2b
                          6(4):   50.000

suitable for appliances                                                                                                                                  
of protection class II                                                      1a     1   1b                snap-on fixing for panel thicknesses of 0,75 ... 3,0 mm

  6(4)/250~ 5 E 4
10(4)/250~                                            
6A 125-250V AC
1/4 HP 125V AC   R 30  � �
1/2 HP 250V AC
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remarks

Description of basic version

electrical rating and approval marks

printed (injected):

Product list appliance switches

1834.1101

switching function

DT-switch

1b 1a 2b 2a

1 2

plug-in terminal 4,8

0.8

31.5

10.2

6.
4

22

16
.2

29
.5

9.5

2

27.2

25

9.5

DT-switch momentary

1b 1a 2b 2a

1 2

type and terminal versions:
plug-in terminal 6,3

0.8

31.5

10.2

6.
4

22

16
.2

29
.5

9.5

2

27.2

25

9.5

design frame 
plug-in terminal 6,3 

24
.5

4.
4

2

9.5
27.2

33.2

22

11
.2

22.2

11
.4

9.5 10.2

T 105/55 

panel thickn length of cut-out  width of cut-out

0,75 - 1,25

1,25 - 2

30 - 0,1

30,2 - 01

22 + 0,2

22 + 0,2

2 - 3 30,6 - 01 22 + 0,2

All data devia-
ting from this
and switches
with terminal
distances 7.0
will be printed.

05



1101  P-I 4,8 Do not offer any more!
alternative version 1834.1102

1102  x P-I 4,8 rocker and housing black

  USA

1103  x P-I 4,8 rocker orange similar to RAL 2000
housing black

1205 P-I 4,8 NO rocker and housing black
NC with back pressure spring 4(2)/250~ T 105/55                               

terminal 1: NO 6A 125V AC
terminal 2: NC 4A 250V AC                      R 52  � �

1/10 HP 125-250V AC
Only replacement demand!  

1 2

1a 2b 05

1501 Y+ P-I 4,8* NC rocker and housing black
NO with back pressure spring 4(2)/250~ T 105/55                               

(56555) terminal 1: NC 6A 125V AC
terminal 2: NO 4A 250V AC                      R 52  � �

1/10 HP 125-250V AC
* with cable harness
  (with fabric tape) additional marking packing: 257 938

05

  product       kind of      Po    S   
  No             terminal              F   
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1834/2 1834/2
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3302  x P-I 6,3 rocker and 
housing black

  USA

0.8

31.5

10.2

6.
4

22

16
.2

29
.5

9.5

2

27.2

25

9.5

3309  x P-I 6,3 rocker and housing black
marking white

3311  P-I 6,3 contact pairing Ag/Ag
16(4)/250~ T 105/55                             
16A 125-250V AC
1/4 HP 125V AC                R 70  � �
1/2 HP 250V AC

05

3312  x P-I 6,3 rocker and housing black
contact pairing Ag/Ag 16(4)/250~ T 105/55                             

16A 125-250V AC
1/4 HP 125V AC                R 70     � �
1/2 HP 250V AC

05

3402  x P-I 6,3 D rocker and housing black
T with back pressure spring 4(2)/250~ T 105/55                               

  USA m 6A 125V AC
4A 250V AC                      R 52  � �
1/10 HP 125-250V AC

1b 1a 2b 2a

1 2

05

6103  P-I 4,8 design frame
rocker and housing
black
marking white

additional marking packing: SEB ref. 2642024

24
.5

4.
4

2

9.5
27.2

33.2
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11
.2

22.2

11
.4

10.2

8102  P-I 6,3 design frame Do not offer any more!
rocker and housing 
black

24
.5

4.
4

2

9.5
27.2

33.2
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.2
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.4

9.5 10.2
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